PERFECT SOLUTIONS FOR GAS ALA RM  SYSTEMS
MSR-Electronic GmbH | Buergermeister-Schoenbauer-Str. 13 | D-94060 Pocking
Technical Datasheet
PolyGard®2
Gas-Controller System
DGC-06
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION

We confirm compliance with the minimum requirements of the applicable standard.
Gas-Controller System DGC-06 2022-05 Page 6 | 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
DGC- X6- X- X- X- XXXX00XXX
     000000000 No further options
Options
     1XXX00XXX Power failure flashing light
     X1XX00XXX Warning buzzer
     X2XX00X0X Version according to UL 61010-1 (incl. warning buzzer)
     XX1X00XXX Data logger incl. USB flash drive
     XXX100XXX Interface RS-485 Modbus RTU (in GC-06 Module)
     XXXX001XX1 Cable entry from below
     XXXX002XX1 Cable entry from below and above
     XXXX00X1X Housing lockable (not for UL 61010-1 version)
     XXX100XX?2 Communication module BACnet-06 (P, Q see DB_BAC)
     XXX100XXZ2 Communication module Modbus TCP/IP (see DB_MODIP)
    1 1x GC-06 Module
Housing